
DAY DATE MEET/EVENT SITE TIME

Thursday Nov 21

Saturday Dec 14 Billings Invitational @ Billings 12:00pm

Friday Dec 20 Great Falls Pre-Relay @ Great Falls 4:00pm

Saturday Dec 21 Bob McKinnon Memorial Relay @ Great Falls 9:00am

Saturday Jan 11 GFH/CMR/Havre Triangular Havre 12:00pm

Saturday Jan 18 East A Meet @ Hardin TBD

Saturday Jan 25 Stacey Frey Memorial Meet @ Great Falls TBD

Friday Jan 31 GFH/CMR/Havre Triangular @ Great Falls 4:00pm

Saturday Feb 8 Havre Class "A" Invite Havre 11:00am

Thur – Sat Feb 13-15 State Meet @ Great Falls
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